
LOT 1 BLOCK A REFLECTIONS S/D.
WD 1105-1482,QC 1267-2175

WILKINSON INDUSTRIES INC
P O BOX 2827
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-2827

27-3S-16-02329-101

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

27316.00 1.00/

03/28/2023 KS 0.51 6,200 0 0 6,200

STANDARD
2

67,368
1,200
6,200
74,768
16,479
58,289

0
58,289
74,768

0

74,768

1267/2175 1/03/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES E & ROXANA Y 

WILKINSON INDUSTRIE

1102/1482 12/01/2006 WD Q I 31,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACK A & JANICE AMBRO

CHARLES E & ROXANA 

2026
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HX Base Yr

516 NW DIVIDER TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,144 113.9000 107.07 122,488 1996 1996 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 65,013

UOP 160 25 40 2,356

1,264 1,144 67,368

BAS= W48 S23 E16 UOP= S8 E20 N8 W20$ E32 N23$.

BAS

48

23

16

32

23

UOP8

20

8

20

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

1,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 110.00 202.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,200.00 6,200.00 6,200


